Yy
L

I~/

EUROL,EAIN

C A AT~ IV S/~ ~

FIA F3 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALIFYING 2 - 2ND FASTEST TIMES - PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

NO CL DRIVER/TEAM NAT CAR TIME ON__LAPS ___ GAP___ DIFF___KM/H

1 2RT Ef;ﬁ’g';gxg?ea " FRA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:27.897 7 7 170.48
2 10T ggmgm‘}xmﬁ'g”m SWE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:28320 8 9 0423 0423 170.00
3 21 7 Felix SERRALLES PRI Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:28.404 8 8 0507  0.084 169.90
4 1a 7 el fe%”'?"ggﬁfs BRA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 220038 8 8 1141 0634 169.18
5 30 RT \“/"aar:‘A"n'f':rssTfﬁngt’EFgcing NLD Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:29562 6 8  1.665 0524 16858
6 16 T CSustavoMENEZES g USA Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:29710 7 8 1813 0148 16842
7 18T Ig“zae'}f‘efé'a-gif]gON COL Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:30.495 7 7 2598 0785 167.54
g8 g Rt Michele BERETTA ITA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:30.827 7 8 2930 0332 167.17
9 1 Nicholas LATIFI CAN Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 230978 5 7 3081 0151 167.00
0 27T E?Z'it’;i’l‘eoziE,\'jgg{('gTMotorspm SWE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2331026 6 8 3129 0048 16695
13T peas AUER ke Motorsport AUT Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:31.033 8 8 3136 0007 166.94
12 15 R d‘;‘fi%‘r’mﬁf’r;"g‘ggng NLD Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:31.047 7 8 3150 0014 166.93
13 22 7 HectorHURST GBR Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:31236 7 8 3339 0189 166.72
“ T ?ﬁggg"oggaﬁﬂ%pon AUS Dallara F312 - NBE 231655 7 8 3758 0419 166.26
15 57T ég’rﬂ";‘]“ KING GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:31.986 9 9 4089 0331 16589
16 4 oy NISSANY e Motors - ISR Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:32586 6 8 4689 0600 16524
17 28 RT ég':ﬁnDENN'S GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:32785 6 9 4888 0199 165.03
18 31 T Ig'g':)r?)';fmg‘n’q'swﬂth S GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:32.861 5 7 4964 0076 164.94
19 19 T j;‘;ggi;’aGA";;’eriztﬂCar“n ITA Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:33396 6 8 5499 0535 164.37
20 17 T ﬁg"z‘gﬁleERL;-gﬁg CHE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:33540 7 8 5643 0144 16422
21 29 R Eﬁpgmt‘;frfgf‘o‘fgf' USA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:33579 7 8 5682 0039 16417
22 20 ﬁgggngg'-:‘f;-m T IDN Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:34.856 5 8 6959 1277 162.82
23 12T #L?’égggﬁm‘v’im'}_spm ESP Dallara F312 - NBE 2:34.981 7 8 7084 0125 16269

QUALIFICATION MAXIMA (110%) 2:42.686
25 RT Antonic FUOCO ITA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2
9 T II\:’:)i:tcer::Gl\;lLoBtE?sLorts AUS Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 1

Car26 did not participate. Circuitde Spa-Francorchamps
Weather/Track: Rain 13C/Damp 16C Circuit Length: 7.004 km / 4.352 miles

Start: 17:25 Flag: 17:50

Race Director

Steward:

Timekeeper
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